Se
pa
ra
to
r/
Co
al
es

1M-1200-M24-DC Metal Bowl, Float Drain 18.0 45.5 8.0 4.0
Dimensions for 700 SCFM units are identical to the 400 SCFM models.
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Metal Bowl w/Indicator
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-DCP 1M-400-M10-DCPi 1M-700-M10-DCP 1M-700-M10-DCPi
Manual 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-DCP 1M-400-M12-DCPi 1M-700-M12-DCP 1M-700-M12-DCPi
2" 1M-400-M16-DCP 1M-400-M16-DCPi 1M-700-M16-DCP 1M-700-M16-DCPi
3" 1M-1200-M24-DCP
1-1/4" 1M-400-M10-DC 1M-400-M10-DCi 1M-700-M10-DC 1M-700-M10-DCi
Float 1-1/2" 1M-400-M12-DC 1M-400-M12-DCi 1M-700-M12-DC 1M-700-M12-DCi
2" 1M-400-M16-DC 1M-400-M16-DCi 1M-700-M16-DC 1M-700-M16-DCi
3" 1M-1200-M24-DC
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring (400/700) N32-F35-OR